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Cto. de España por SSAA / Natación Inclusiva - CSD
Oviedo, 24 - 26/2/2023

Prueba 17 Masc., 400m Libre Edad Escolar.
25/02/2023 - 17:16 Resultados
MMN 14 4:01.62 PULIDO MOGOLLÓN Alejandro DON BENITO 23/12/2018
MMN 13 4:09.26 JULIA TOUS FERRAN CERVERA 19/10/2013

Clasificación AN Tiempo RFEN N.A. N.I.

1. AMO SANCHEZ Adrian 09 Region de Murcia 4:12.02 41,00 - - -
50m: 27.12 27.12 150m: 1:29.27 31.73 250m: 2:34.61 32.62 350m: 3:40.24 33.03

100m: 57.54 30.42 200m: 2:01.99 32.72 300m: 3:07.21 32.60 400m: 4:12.02 31.78

2. ROLDÁN CABEZA Fernando 09 Andalucia 4:17.18 38,00 - - -
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:33.68 32.82 250m: 2:39.49 33.08 350m: 3:45.58 32.76

100m: 1:00.86 32.45 200m: 2:06.41 32.73 300m: 3:12.82 33.33 400m: 4:17.18 31.60

3. VELA OBIOLS Roc 10 Cataluña 4:19.90 36,00 - - -
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:34.58 33.29 250m: 2:40.39 33.01 350m: 3:47.85 33.24

100m: 1:01.29 32.71 200m: 2:07.38 32.80 300m: 3:14.61 34.22 400m: 4:19.90 32.05

4. CELA CABAÑAS Alvar 09 Castilla y Leon 4:20.08 35,00 - - -
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:36.17 33.11 250m: 2:42.38 32.92 350m: 3:48.29 32.95

100m: 1:03.06 32.43 200m: 2:09.46 33.29 300m: 3:15.34 32.96 400m: 4:20.08 31.79

5. MUÑOZ ROJO Javier 09 Madrid 4:21.31 34,00 - - -
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:34.75 33.44 250m: 2:43.26 34.08 350m: 3:50.86 33.65

100m: 1:01.31 32.72 200m: 2:09.18 34.43 300m: 3:17.21 33.95 400m: 4:21.31 30.45

6. CANDELA PATIÑO Pablo 09 Comunidad Valenciana4:21.54 33,00 - - -
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:34.37 32.83 250m: 2:41.44 33.88 350m: 3:49.78 34.42

100m: 1:01.54 32.08 200m: 2:07.56 33.19 300m: 3:15.36 33.92 400m: 4:21.54 31.76

7. MATEO ARTACHO Alan 09 Cataluña 4:22.22 32,00 - - -
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:35.89 33.86 250m: 2:43.65 33.98 350m: 3:49.76 32.79

100m: 1:02.03 32.54 200m: 2:09.67 33.78 300m: 3:16.97 33.32 400m: 4:22.22 32.46

8. GOMARIZ LINERO Rodrigo 09 Comunidad Valenciana4:23.19 31,00 - - -
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:34.80 33.11 250m: 2:42.25 33.98 350m: 3:50.60 33.94

100m: 1:01.69 32.30 200m: 2:08.27 33.47 300m: 3:16.66 34.41 400m: 4:23.19 32.59

9. CHICA MATA Miguel Ángel 09 Andalucia 4:23.44 30,00 - - -
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:34.86 33.25 250m: 2:42.81 34.20 350m: 3:50.84 33.69

100m: 1:01.61 32.23 200m: 2:08.61 33.75 300m: 3:17.15 34.34 400m: 4:23.44 32.60

10. LOPEZ JODAR Angel 09 Region de Murcia 4:24.21 29,00 - - -
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:35.31 33.47 250m: 2:43.31 34.11 350m: 3:51.03 33.39

100m: 1:01.84 32.29 200m: 2:09.20 33.89 300m: 3:17.64 34.33 400m: 4:24.21 33.18

11. RUIZ MORALES Rodrigo 09 Madrid 4:27.46 28,00 - - -
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:36.48 33.28 250m: 2:44.64 33.97 350m: 3:53.81 34.51

100m: 1:03.20 33.38 200m: 2:10.67 34.19 300m: 3:19.30 34.66 400m: 4:27.46 33.65

12. PENAS CAYADO Fernando 09 Galicia 4:28.57 27,00 - - -
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:35.69 33.28 250m: 2:44.53 34.65 350m: 3:54.46 34.96

100m: 1:02.41 32.58 200m: 2:09.88 34.19 300m: 3:19.50 34.97 400m: 4:28.57 34.11

13. QUILES PEÑATE Jose Antonio 09 Canarias 4:30.55 26,00 - - -
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:39.53 34.72 250m: 2:48.71 34.53 350m: 3:58.21 34.98

100m: 1:04.81 34.03 200m: 2:14.18 34.65 300m: 3:23.23 34.52 400m: 4:30.55 32.34
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Cto. de España por SSAA / Natación Inclusiva - CSD
Oviedo, 24 - 26/2/2023

Prueba 17, Masc., 400m Libre, Edad Escolar.

Clasificación AN Tiempo RFEN N.A. N.I.

14. CALZADA GIL DE PAREJA Juanjo 09 Castillla-La Mancha 4:31.22 25,00 - - -
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:40.17 34.58 250m: 2:50.21 35.04 350m: 3:59.63 34.62

100m: 1:05.59 34.14 200m: 2:15.17 35.00 300m: 3:25.01 34.80 400m: 4:31.22 31.59

15. QUIROS TEJADO Hugo 09 Castillla-La Mancha 4:31.36 24,00 - - -
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:39.55 34.74 250m: 2:49.33 34.77 350m: 3:59.60 34.91

100m: 1:04.81 34.11 200m: 2:14.56 35.01 300m: 3:24.69 35.36 400m: 4:31.36 31.76

16. PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA Sergio 09 Islas Baleares 4:31.39 23,00 - - -
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:38.28 34.15 250m: 2:46.80 34.23 350m: 3:57.03 35.37

100m: 1:04.13 33.66 200m: 2:12.57 34.29 300m: 3:21.66 34.86 400m: 4:31.39 34.36

17. CORCHON MAERO Unax 09 Euskadi 4:32.86 22,00 - - -
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:41.25 34.91 250m: 2:50.51 34.41 350m: 3:59.54 34.43

100m: 1:06.34 34.81 200m: 2:16.10 34.85 300m: 3:25.11 34.60 400m: 4:32.86 33.32

18. FERNANDEZ MAGUREGUI Guillermo10 Asturias 4:34.16 21,00 - - -
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:41.29 35.11 250m: 2:51.84 35.23 350m: 4:01.29 34.63

100m: 1:06.18 34.91 200m: 2:16.61 35.32 300m: 3:26.66 34.82 400m: 4:34.16 32.87

19. GONZALEZ PEREZ Marco 09 Cantabria 4:35.59 20,00 - - -
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:40.78 35.84 250m: 2:50.82 35.02 350m: 4:01.27 35.19

100m: 1:04.94 35.07 200m: 2:15.80 35.02 300m: 3:26.08 35.26 400m: 4:35.59 34.32

20. GARCIA GARNIKA Unai 09 La Rioja 4:36.01 19,00 - - -
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:41.97 35.70 250m: 2:52.46 35.06 350m: 4:02.13 34.63

100m: 1:06.27 35.27 200m: 2:17.40 35.43 300m: 3:27.50 35.04 400m: 4:36.01 33.88

21. VEGA LLAMAS Carlos 09 Canarias 4:37.60 18,00 - - -
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:40.94 36.03 250m: 2:52.52 35.87 350m: 4:04.02 35.51

100m: 1:04.91 34.17 200m: 2:16.65 35.71 300m: 3:28.51 35.99 400m: 4:37.60 33.58

22. GONZALEZ GONZALVO Aaron 09 Aragón 4:38.60 17,00 - - -
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:43.32 35.98 250m: 2:53.68 35.25 350m: 4:05.66 35.45

100m: 1:07.34 35.08 200m: 2:18.43 35.11 300m: 3:30.21 36.53 400m: 4:38.60 32.94

23. WEI ALBA Pablo 09 Asturias 4:39.38 16,00 - - -
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:41.73 35.59 250m: 2:53.02 36.00 350m: 4:04.74 35.73

100m: 1:06.14 34.53 200m: 2:17.02 35.29 300m: 3:29.01 35.99 400m: 4:39.38 34.64

24. TORRES DE SOUSA Gabriel 09 Islas Baleares 4:41.24 15,00 - - -
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:41.21 35.84 250m: 2:53.26 35.90 350m: 4:05.98 36.15

100m: 1:05.37 34.76 200m: 2:17.36 36.15 300m: 3:29.83 36.57 400m: 4:41.24 35.26

25. HIDALGO MAÑANAS Hugo 09 Extremadura 4:41.91 14,00 - - -
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:41.73 35.74 250m: 2:53.87 36.37 350m: 4:07.16 36.98

100m: 1:05.99 34.57 200m: 2:17.50 35.77 300m: 3:30.18 36.31 400m: 4:41.91 34.75

26. MONACO IRIZAR Aritz 09 Euskadi 4:44.12 13,00 - - -
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:42.38 35.59 250m: 2:55.25 36.71 350m: 4:08.44 36.72

100m: 1:06.79 35.16 200m: 2:18.54 36.16 300m: 3:31.72 36.47 400m: 4:44.12 35.68

27. RODRIGUEZ TARAMON Sergio 09 La Rioja 4:45.34 12,00 - - -
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:43.78 35.98 250m: 2:56.63 36.21 350m: 4:09.49 35.90

100m: 1:07.80 35.50 200m: 2:20.42 36.64 300m: 3:33.59 36.96 400m: 4:45.34 35.85
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Cto. de España por SSAA / Natación Inclusiva - CSD
Oviedo, 24 - 26/2/2023

Prueba 17, Masc., 400m Libre, Edad Escolar.

Clasificación AN Tiempo RFEN N.A. N.I.

28. NOAIN BURLADA Oihan 09 Navarra 4:45.86 11,00 - - -
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:42.81 35.99 250m: 2:56.22 37.01 350m: 4:10.33 36.99

100m: 1:06.82 35.30 200m: 2:19.21 36.40 300m: 3:33.34 37.12 400m: 4:45.86 35.53

29. SOBRIDO MOSCOSO Alain 10 Navarra 4:47.84 10,00 - - -
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:45.00 36.32 250m: 2:58.19 36.63 350m: 4:10.98 36.01

100m: 1:08.68 36.24 200m: 2:21.56 36.56 300m: 3:34.97 36.78 400m: 4:47.84 36.86

30. SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Samuel 09 Galicia 4:49.74 9,00 - - -
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:42.96 36.64 250m: 2:57.07 37.33 350m: 4:12.69 37.95

100m: 1:06.32 35.25 200m: 2:19.74 36.78 300m: 3:34.74 37.67 400m: 4:49.74 37.05

31. LARA FONTECHA Nuño 09 Castilla y Leon 4:50.71 8,00 - - -
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:45.98 37.41 250m: 3:00.68 37.42 350m: 4:14.99 36.88

100m: 1:08.57 36.25 200m: 2:23.26 37.28 300m: 3:38.11 37.43 400m: 4:50.71 35.72

32. MARTINEZ DE SALINAS PEÑA Carlos09 Aragón 4:56.32 7,00 - - -
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:47.07 37.35 250m: 3:02.85 37.65 350m: 4:20.00 38.09

100m: 1:09.72 36.54 200m: 2:25.20 38.13 300m: 3:41.91 39.06 400m: 4:56.32 36.32

33. FERNANDEZ CONTRERAS Derek 09 Extremadura 4:56.37 6,00 - - -
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:48.50 37.92 250m: 3:04.44 37.78 350m: 4:20.55 37.98

100m: 1:10.58 37.24 200m: 2:26.66 38.16 300m: 3:42.57 38.13 400m: 4:56.37 35.82


